10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse

Show (B National)

Sakhir, Bahrain
05 Dec 2019, Yearling Fillies

B
Position Horse
1st Name: AA VICTORIA
Colour: bay
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS
2nd Name: AMS ALMAHA

3rd

4th

Colour: bay
Owner: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

Name: MIRAL BELLA
Colour: grey
Owner: BELLA STUD

Name: SHAIKHA AL
NAWADER

Colour: bay

Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Score
91.67

90.17

89.83

89.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

HEAD
B&T

LEGS

MOVEMENT

A

19
19
18.5
15.5
18.5

B
19.5
19.5
18.5

15
19.5

C
20
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

>
w
0

HEAD

B&T

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD

B&T

LEGS
MOVEMENT

B&T
LEGS
MOVEMENT

=
o O

17.5
15.5
19.5

p -

A

=
o O

15.5
18.5

=
[\

19
17.5
15
19.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

=
[\

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

C
19
19
18
16
19

C
19
19
18

15.5
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: A.Y. SHAHAD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR AMMAR
YUSUF JASIM
ABDULLATIF
ABDULMALEK

Name: WAAD AL
RIAHI

Colour: grey
Owner: MR SAYED
SALEH EBRAHIM
KADHEM HASHIM

Name: YAQEEN AL
SULTANA

Colour: -

Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD

Name: A.T. DALAL
Colour: bay
Owner: ATYAB STUD

Name: AQ FADAK
Colour: grey
Owner: MR YASER
HUSAIN ABDULLA
ALQATTAN

89.67

89.33

89.33

88.5

87.5

A

18.5

MB.S 185
15.5 15.5

A B
19

19

MB.S 185

A B
18.5

18.5

s [RITERIE

A B

18.5
18.5
B&T

=
(oe]

17.5
LEGS 155 155
MOVEMENT 19 18

A B

18 18

wovement  [RITRRAE

19
19
18
15.5
19

C
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

C
19
19
18

15.5
18.5

C
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

C
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

18



10th Name: A.T. AMEERA
Colour: grey
Owner: ATYAB STUD

11th Name: AK GHALIHA
Colour: grey
Owner: MR
MOHAMMED
ABDULNABI ALI
AHMED DAQAQ

12th Name: M MAZEN
Colour: bay
Owner: MR
MOHAMMED YUSUF
MOHAMED
ALMAARAFI

Name: KHLOOD AL
NAWADER

Colour: grey
Owner: MR MAHDI
MOHAMMED ALI
AKBAR ALANSARI

Judges

A = Deirdre Hyde, GB
B 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C o1 Eric Gear, FR

>
()
(@]

TYPE 17.5 18 18
15 15 155

A C
TYPE 18 18 18
S s s
15 15 155
wovement  [RRRRRIEIRT

>
w
9]

TYPE 18 18 18
17.5 17.5 17.5
15 145 145
wovement  [RARRRIEIIRT

A B C

B&T
LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE



	10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show (B National)
	Judges


