## 10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show (B National)



Sakhir, Bahrain 05 Dec 2019, Yearling Fillies B

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: AA VICTORIA	91.67		A	В	С
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AALI</b>		ТҮРЕ	19	19.5	20
	ARABIANS		HEAD	19	19.5	19.5
			B & T	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: AMS ALMAHA Colour: bay Owner: AL MUDHAHKA STUD	90.17		A	В	С
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	18.5
			B & T	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: MIRAL BELLA	89.83		A	В	С
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BELLA STUD</b>		ТҮРЕ	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	19
			B & T	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	19
4th	Name: SHAIKHA AL	89.83		Α	В	С
	NAWADER Colour: bay		ТҮРЕ	18.5	19	19
	Owner: <b>AL</b>		HEAD	19	19	19
	NAWADER ARABIANS		B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5

5th	Name: A.Y. SHAHAD Colour: chestnut Owner: MR AMMAR YUSUF JASIM ABDULLATIF ABDULMALEK	89.67		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	19
			B & T	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	18.5	19
6th	Name: WAAD AL RIAHI Colour: grey Owner: MR SAYED SALEH EBRAHIM KADHEM HASHIM	89.33		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	19	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18.5
			B & T	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: YAQEEN AL SULTANA Colour: - Owner: AL SULTANA STUD	89.33		Α	В	С
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19
			HEAD	19	18.5	19
			B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18	18.5
8th	Name: <b>A.T. DALAL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ATYAB STUD</b>	88.5		Α	В	С
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18
			B & T	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	18	18.5
9th	Name: AQ FADAK Colour: grey Owner: MR YASER HUSAIN ABDULLA ALQATTAN	87.5		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18	18	18.5
			HEAD	18	18	18.5
			B & T	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	17.5	18

10th	Name: <b>A.T. AMEERA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ATYAB STUD</b>	87		A	В	С
			TYPE	17.5		18
			HEAD	18	18	18
			B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18
11th	Name: AK GHALIHA Colour: grey Owner: MR MOHAMMED ABDULNABI ALI AHMED DAQAQ	86.5		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18	18	18
			HEAD	18	18	18
			B & T	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	17.5	17.5	18
12th	Name: M MAZEN Colour: bay Owner: MR MOHAMMED YUSUF MOHAMED ALMAARAFI	85.83		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18	18	18
			HEAD	18	18	18
			B & T	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVEMENT	17.5	17.5	18
	Name: KHLOOD AL NAWADER Colour: grey Owner: MR MAHDI MOHAMMED ALI AKBAR ALANSARI	0			A	в с
			ТҮРЕ			
			HEAD			
			B & T			
			LEGS			
			MOVEMENT			

## Judges

**A** 

■ Deirdre Hyde, GB

B 🔃 Francesco Santoro, IT

C 🔃 Eric Gear, FR